
Forest Cup Ravels Zuid
Ravels 26.11.2023

TROL

Peter GEBOERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 3920m
Tijd : 0:49:16 (12'34"/km)

15/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thor WOLLES 0:26:42
2. Wout BOECKX 0:30:13
3. Nathan JANSEN 0:31:14

1. 71 00:04:36 309m 14'53"/km
2. 74 00:04:42 00:09:18 333m 14'07"/km
3. 75 00:02:43 00:12:01 186m 14'36"/km
4. 76 00:01:37 00:13:38 127m 12'44"/km
5. 77 00:01:59 00:15:37 117m 16'57"/km
6. 73 00:03:23 00:19:00 256m 13'13"/km
7. 72 00:01:51 00:20:51 166m 11'09"/km
8. 97 00:03:50 00:24:41 304m 12'37"/km
9. 92 00:07:07 00:31:48 633m 11'15"/km

10. 88 00:06:19 00:38:07 492m 12'50"/km
11. 82 00:07:14 00:45:21 640m 11'18"/km
12. 999 00:03:55 00:49:16 358m 10'56"/km
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